THE DATASHEET OF
NX-PF0730
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Looking for a discount?
Check out our current promotions!
This coversheet was created by Verical, a division of Arrow Electronics, Inc. (“Verical”). The attached document was created by the part supplier,
not Verical, and is provided strictly 'as is.' Verical, its subsidiaries, affiliates, employees, and agents make no representations or warranties
regarding the attached document and disclaim any liability for the consequences of relying on the information therein. All referenced brands,

7
NX-PD/PF/PC/TBX
Ordering Information
SYSTEM Units
Optional Products
Accessories
There are no accessories.
Product Name Specifications Model
Additional NX Unit Power Supply Unit
Power supply voltage: 24 VDC (20.4 to 28.8 VDC)
NX Bus power supply capacity: 10 W max. NX-PD1000
Additional I/O Power Supply Unit Power supply voltage: 5 to 24 VDC (4.5 to 28.8 VDC)
I/O power feed maximum current: 4 A NX-PF0630
Power supply voltage: 5 to 24 VDC (4.5 to 28.8 VDC)
I/O power feed maximum current: 10 A NX-PF0730
I/O Power Supply Connection Unit Number of I/O power terminals: IOG: 16 terminals
Current capacity of I/O power terminal: 4 A/terminal max. NX-PC0010
Number of I/O power terminals: IOV: 16 terminals
Current capacity of I/O power terminal: 4 A/terminal max. NX-PC0020
Number of I/O power terminals: IOV: 8 terminals, IOG: 8 terminals
Current capacity of I/O power terminal: 4 A/terminal max NX-PC0030
Shield Connection Unit
Number of shield terminals: 14 terminals (The lower two terminals are functional
ground terminals.) NX-TBX01
Product Name Specification Model